Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TuS Joéllenbeck (1010402)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Naturstadion 28, 33739 Bielefeld
T 05206 /56 77 tennis@tus-joellenbeck.de

Sportwart/in
Scholz, Andreas

Jugendwart/in

Szymanski, Lukas
T 0176 43577697 Lukasszymanskil6@gmail.com
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Herren 50 6er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Uwe Wilhelmi; T 05206 920258

m 017661321881; Uwe.Wilhelmi@tus-joellenbeck.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bartolain, Maik
Guse, Hendrik
Utecht, Jens
Heyne, Volker
Kistner, Stefan
Grosse Erdmann, Andreas
Scholz, Andreas
Wehmeyer, Henrik
Wilhelmi, Uwe
Kleinschmidt, Frank
Kraemer, Oliver
Ecke, Andreas
Schumacher, Frank
Radeck, Nils

Litzke, Henning
Schroder, Marco
Gartner, Carsten
Heistermann, Bernd
Lbgers, Martin
Abdou, Magdy (EGY*)
Rahmlow, Sven
Waschkeit, Michael
Weber, Wolf-Jirgen
Heeren, Georg
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ID-Nr.

17453844
16800967
17455437
16600511
17282483
17202451
17300332
16856503
16991313
16991036
17283952
16653485
16454202
17400531
17284180
17163518
16855414
15800638
16600946
16151387
17355333
16994210
16455241
17283729

LK

LK16,4
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK21,3
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK22,9
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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